© © N o A WD

—_
—_ O

Position

Director Of Basin Mgmt/Resource
Planning

Wr Principal Hydrogeologist
Gis Database Mgr

Senior Wr Hydrogeologist
Wr Data Analyst Il

Wr Technician Il

Water Resources Supervisor
Wr Technician I

Wr Data Analyst Il

Wr Technician Il

Wr Data Analyst |

Other Positions Held Special District

Mojave Water Agency

Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency
Mojave Water Agency

Department

Water Resources

Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources
Water Resources

Water Resources

Total Wages

$150,107

$133,633
$117,119
$100,991
$87,257
$83,596
$81,452
$61,247
$60,857
$55,087
$47,294



