	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Basin Mgmt/Resource Planning		Mojave Water Agency	Water Resources	\$150,107
2.	Wr Principal Hydrogeologist		Mojave Water Agency	Water Resources	\$133,633
3.	Gis Database Mgr		Mojave Water Agency	Water Resources	\$117,119
4.	Senior Wr Hydrogeologist		Mojave Water Agency	Water Resources	\$100,991
5.	Wr Data Analyst II		Mojave Water Agency	Water Resources	\$87,257
6.	Wr Technician II		Mojave Water Agency	Water Resources	\$83,596
7.	Water Resources Supervisor		Mojave Water Agency	Water Resources	\$81,452
8.	Wr Technician II		Mojave Water Agency	Water Resources	\$61,247
9.	Wr Data Analyst II		Mojave Water Agency	Water Resources	\$60,857
10.	Wr Technician II		Mojave Water Agency	Water Resources	\$55,087
11.	Wr Data Analyst I		Mojave Water Agency	Water Resources	\$47,294